
Stat student (fall, 2016)

Name Major Email
1 Aymen Waqar STAT waqar3@uic.edu
2 Brian Powers STAT bpower6@uic.edu
3 Dawei Ding STAT dding20@uic.edu
4 Dorin Iacob STAT
5 Duo Zheng STAT dzheng22@uic.edu
6 Elena Graetz STAT egraet2@uic.edu
7 Francois Domagni STAT fdomag2@uic.edu
8 Hani Aldirawi STAT haldir2@uic.edu
9 John Hardwick STAT jhardw2@uic.edu

10 Jonathan Abernethy STAT abernet1@uic.edu
11 Keren LI STAT kli34@uic.edu
12 Keyu Nie STAT knie3@uic.edu
13 Ling Cheng STAT lcheng7@uic.edu
14 Lingdao Sha STAT lsha3@uic.edu
15 Liyuan Jiang STAT ljiang26@uic.edu
16 Loujaina Abdelwahed STAT
17 Mark Lewicki STAT mlewic2@uic.edu
18 Maryam Emami STAT memami2@uic.edu
19 Nicholas Syring STAT nsyring2@uic.edu
20 Nurlan Abdukadyrov STAT nabduk2@uic.edu
21 Qianshun Cheng STAT qcheng5@uic.edu
22 Shuai Hao STAT shao21@uic.edu
23 Shuang Zhou STAT szhou7@uic.edu
24 Tian Tian STAT ttian3@uic.edu
25 Xianwei Bu STAT xbu3@uic.edu
26 Xiaohan Liu STAT xliu98@uic.edu
27 Xin Wang STAT xwang202@uic.edu
28 Xindi Wang STAT xwang216@uic.edu
29 Xuelong Wang STAT xwang279@uic.edu
30 Yanxi Liu STAT yliu325@uic.edu
31 Yi Hua STAT yihua2@uic.edu
32 Yi Lin STAT ylin46@uic.edu
33 Yi Tao STAT ytao22@uic.edu
34 Yue Zhang STAT yzhan89@uic.edu
35 Zhe Meng STAT zmeng3@uic.edu


